
18:00 - 19:30

08:15

08:30

09.35-09:45

09:45

10:30 - 11:00

11:00-12.00

12:00 - 12:30

12.30-13.30

12.30-13.30

13:30-15:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:00

19:30 - Late

08:00

08:15

08.30-9.25

09:30 - 11.00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00 -11:30

11.30-13.00

13:00-14:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-14:45

14:45-15:30

15:30-15.45

15:45-17:15

15:45

16:15

16:45

19:30 - Late

Poster 4

How to allievate breathlessness - Dr Shakeeb Moosavi

Oral Poster Presentations 

(Chair - Edward Parkes and Richard Glover)

Selection of the Submitted Abstracts

Respiratory Session - Breathlessness 

(Chair - Tracey Fleming)

Paediatric Sessions - Respiratory Assessment in the non-

respiratory child

(Chair - Ciaran McArdle and Jane Kirkby)

The Breathless Patient: They're breathless for a reason - Dr 

Jonathan Fuld

Dysfunctional Breathing and CPET - A physiotherapists 

perspective - Rhys Hurst

Extreme Physiology Session

From Ice to Dust: Extreme Medicine

Dr Mike Stroud

(Chair - Chris Jones)

Sleep disordered breathing in the non-respiratory patient - 

Dr Heather Elphick

An oncology case study - Paul Burns

Refreshments

AGM

Poster 1

Poster 2

Poster 3

Refreshments

Sleep Directed Poster Discussion Session

(Chair: Brendan Cooper and Vicky Cooper)

Posters will be displayed and authors will stand beside their poster to answer any questions/engage in any discussions 

for the first 30 minutes. The final 30 minutes will consist of a facilitated discussion with posters grouped in accordance 

to their areas of clinical practice i.e NIV, CPET, Lung Function etc. The chairs will ask questions to facilitate thought 

provoking discussion amongst the audience.

Lunch

Lunchtime Workshops

Industry SessionsMasterclass                                                                                 

Strategies to control TB infection - Sian Stinchcoobe

Mandibular Repositioning Devices - Dr Aditi Desai

Surgical Treatments – Mr Ian Ormiston

MRD and CPAP as adjunctive therapy – Dr Adrian Kendrick

Thematic Poster Presentation

Chairs – James Stockley (tbc) and Duncan McFarlene (tbc)

Posters submitted by either PTP/STP students or junior members of the ARTP workforce to present their abstracts in a 2 

minute timeframe to the audience and answer a few questions i.e same as previous poster sessions. 

Lunchtime workshops

Presenting your 1st poster 

presentation - Edward Parkes and 

Vicky Moore

Lunch

FeNo and the Diagnosis of 

Asthma - Carol Stonham

Lung Function assessment in the non-respiratory patient - 

Dr Katy Pike

Welcome & Introduction - Dr. Karl Sylvester, ARTP Chair

PK Morgan Memorial Lecture 

(Chair - Dr Karl Sylvester) 

Professor Peter Calverley, Professor of Pulmonary and Rehabilitation Medicine, University of Liverpool

Refreshments

Respiratory Research Session - Poster Discussion Session

Chairs –  Joanna Shakespeare and Vicky Moore

 Posters will be displayed and authors will stand beside their poster to answer any questions/engage in any discussions 

for the first 30 minutes. The final 30 minutes will consist of a facilitated discussion with posters grouped in accordance 

to their areas of clinical practice i.e NIV, CPET, Lung Function etc. The chairs will ask questions to facilitate thought 

provoking discussion amongst the audience.

Thematic Poster Presentation

Chairs – Karl Sylvester and Mathew Rutter 

Posters submitted by either PTP/STP students or junior members of the ARTP workforce to present their abstracts in a 2 

minute timeframe to the audience and answer a few questions i.e same as previous poster sessions.

Friday
Registration Opens

Exhibition Open with refreshments

Respiratory session - Combating infection in Respiratory 

Disease 

(Chairs - Joanna Shakespeare and Karl Sylvester)

Sleep Track - Treatment of Sleep Disordered Breathing

(Chairs - Mike Lang)

Setting Up a Sleep Clinic - Dr 

Brendan Cooper

Early Careers

Using ARTP to Further Your Career - 

Karl Sylvester and ARTP Board

17:00-18:00

Informal Social Event at the hotel

ARTP Annual Gala Dinner and Awards - Black Tie

Utility of Hyperpolarised MRI in Cystic Fibrosis - Laurie 

Smith

Sleep session - NIV 

(Chairs - Sara Parsons )

Non-invasive Ventilation for Sleep Disordered Breathing - 

Dr Patrick Murphy (tbc)

Practicalities of NIV, improving compliance and acceptance - 

Samantha Prigmore 

End of life care with regards to NIV and medico-legal issues 

- Baroness Jane Campbell

Plenary Lecture: Recipient of Medics Award

"Once upon a time - how your respiratory lifecourse is determined before you get to school"

Andy Bush - Professor of Paediatric Respirology, National Heart and Lung Institute

 Sleep Keynote Lecture  

(Chair - Dr Vicky Cooper )

Practicalities and Pitfalls of OSA diagnosis…There’s more to sleep than apnoea’

Dr Tim Quinnell - Consultant Physician, Papworth Hospital

Refreshments

Respiratory session - Innovations 

(Chairs -  Julie Lloyd and Ian Cliff)

Utilisation of the Exhaled CO2 waveform - Dr John Altrip

Structured Light Plethysmography: It's not a game - Dr 

Brendan Cooper

NTMA Infection in the CF population: Going Global - 

Andreas Floto

Treating Respiratory Infection in non-CF Bronchiectasis - 

Professor Adam Hill

Annual Conference 2018

24th-26th January

Hilton Brighton Metropole

08.30-09.30

Wednesday
Welcome Reception within the Exhibition

Thursday
Registration Opens

Exhibition Open with refreshments

Early Careers Industry SessionsMasterclass 


