

**Annual Conference 2018**
**24th-26th January**
**Hilton Brighton Metropole**
**Wednesday**

18:00 - 19:30	Welcome Reception within the Exhibition	
---------------	---	--

**Thursday**

08:15	Registration Opens	
08:30	Exhibition Open with refreshments	
	<b>Masterclass</b>	<b>Early Careers</b>
08.30-09.30	FeNo and the Diagnosis of Asthma - Carol Stomham	Presenting your 1st poster presentation - Edward Parkes and Vicky Moore
<b>Welcome &amp; Introduction - Dr. Karl Sylvester, ARTP Chair</b>		
09:45	<b>PK Morgan Memorial Lecture</b> (Chair - Dr Karl Sylvester) <b>Professor Peter Calverley, Professor of Pulmonary and Rehabilitation Medicine, University of Liverpool</b>	
10:30 - 11:00	Refreshments	
11:00-12.00	<b>Respiratory Research Session - Poster Discussion Session</b> <b>Chairs – Joanna Shakespeare and Vicky Moore</b> Posters will be displayed and authors will stand beside their poster to answer any questions/engage in any discussions for the first 30 minutes. The final 30 minutes will consist of a facilitated discussion with posters grouped in accordance to their areas of clinical practice i.e NIV, CPET, Lung Function etc. The chairs will ask questions to facilitate thought provoking discussion amongst the audience.	
12:00 - 12:30	<b>Thematic Poster Presentation</b> <b>Chairs – Karl Sylvester and Mathew Rutter</b> Posters submitted by either PTP/STP students or junior members of the ARTP workforce to present their abstracts in a 2 minute timeframe to the audience and answer a few questions i.e same as previous poster sessions.	
12.30-13.30	Lunchtime workshops	
13.30-15.00	<b>Respiratory Session - Breathlessness</b> (Chair - Tracey Fleming)	<b>Paediatric Sessions - Respiratory Assessment in the non-respiratory child</b> (Chair - Ciaran McArdle and Jane Kirkby)
13:30	The Breathless Patient: They're breathless for a reason - Dr Jonathan Fuld	Lung Function assessment in the non-respiratory patient - Dr Katy Pike
14:00	Dysfunctional Breathing and CPET - A physiotherapists perspective - Rhys Hurst	Sleep disordered breathing in the non-respiratory patient - Dr Heather Elphick
14:30	How to alleviate breathlessness - Dr Shakeeb Moosavi	An oncology case study - Paul Burns
15:00-15:30	Refreshments	
15:30-16:00	AGM	
16:00-17:00	<b>Extreme Physiology Session</b> <b>From Ice to Dust: Extreme Medicine</b> <b>Dr Mike Stroud</b> (Chair - Chris Jones)	
17:00-18:00	<b>Oral Poster Presentations</b> (Chair - Edward Parker and Richard Glover) Selection of the Submitted Abstracts	
	Poster 1	
	Poster 2	
	Poster 3	
	Poster 4	
19:30 - Late	Informal Social Event at the hotel	

**Friday**

08:00	Registration Opens	
08:15	Exhibition Open with refreshments	
08.30-9.25	<b>Masterclass</b>	<b>Early Careers</b>
	Setting Up a Sleep Clinic - Dr Brendan Cooper	Using ARTP to Further Your Career - Karl Sylvester and ARTP Board
09:30 - 11.00	<b>Respiratory session - Combating infection in Respiratory Disease</b> (Chairs - Joanna Shakespeare and Karl Sylvester)	
09:30	NTMA Infection in the CF population: Going Global - Andreas Floto	
10:00	Treating Respiratory Infection in non-CF Bronchiectasis - Professor Adam Hill	
10:30	Strategies to control TB infection - Sian Stinchcombe	
11:00 -11:30	Refreshments	
11.30-13.00	<b>Sleep Directed Poster Discussion Session</b> (Chair: Brendan Cooper and Vicky Cooper) Posters will be displayed and authors will stand beside their poster to answer any questions/engage in any discussions for the first 30 minutes. The final 30 minutes will consist of a facilitated discussion with posters grouped in accordance to their areas of clinical practice i.e NIV, CPET, Lung Function etc. The chairs will ask questions to facilitate thought provoking discussion amongst the audience.	
	<b>Thematic Poster Presentation</b> <b>Chairs – James Stockley (tbc) and Duncan McFarlene (tbc)</b> Posters submitted by either PTP/STP students or junior members of the ARTP workforce to present their abstracts in a 2 minute timeframe to the audience and answer a few questions i.e same as previous poster sessions.	
13:00-14:00	Lunchtime Workshops	
13:00-14:00	Lunch	
14:00-14:45	<b>Plenary Lecture: Recipient of Medics Award</b> "Once upon a time - how your respiratory lifecourse is determined before you get to school" Andy Bush - Professor of Paediatric Respiratory, National Heart and Lung Institute	
14:45-15:30	<b>Sleep Keynote Lecture</b> (Chair - Dr Vicky Cooper) <b>Practicalities and Pitfalls of OSA diagnosis...There's more to sleep than apnoea'</b> Dr Tim Quinnell - Consultant Physician, Papworth Hospital	
15:30-15.45	Refreshments	
15:45-17:15	<b>Respiratory session - Innovations</b> (Chairs - Julie Lloyd and Ian Cliff)	<b>Sleep session - NIV</b> (Chairs - Sara Parsons )
15:45	Utilisation of the Exhaled CO2 waveform - Dr John Altrip	Non-invasive Ventilation for Sleep Disordered Breathing - Dr Patrick Murphy (tbc)
16:15	Structured Light Plethysmography: It's not a game - Dr Brendan Cooper	Practicalities of NIV, improving compliance and acceptance - Samantha Prigmore
16:45	Utility of Hyperpolarised MRI in Cystic Fibrosis - Laurie Smith	End of life care with regards to NIV and medico-legal issues - Baroness Jane Campbell
19:30 - Late	ARTP Annual Gala Dinner and Awards - Black Tie	